Landesliga Herren - gesamt
nach 2. Spieltag

Platz:

0 ~NOoOGhA WN=

Team:

BC Schwerin Il

BC Schwerin 11l

1. Stralsunder BC Il
Schweriner BV |

HCC BC Rostock Il
Schweriner BV Il
Schmarler BC |

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic |

Punkte:
38

30

27

26

26

21

8

8

Landesliga Herren - 2. Spieltag
21.10.2017  Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz:

0 ~NOoOGhA WN-

Team:

BC Schwerin Il

BC Schwerin 11I

HCC BC Rostock Il

1. Stralsunder BC Il
Schweriner BV I
Schweriner BV |

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic |
Schmarler BC |

Leitung: BC Schwerin

Punkte:
22

17

14

1

10

9

5

4

Spiel + Bonus

24
18
14
16
16
14

4

6

+

+ o+ + + + 4+

Spiel +

14
10
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14
12
13
10
10
7
4
2

Bonus
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Pins:
10.333
10.164

9.953

9.831

9.821

9.643

9.395

8.978

Pins:
5.349
5.224
4.884
4.836
4.791
4777
4.542
4.717

Spiele:
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

Spiele:
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Schnitt:
184,52
181,50
177,73
175,55
175,38
172,20
167,77
160,32

Schnitt:
191,04
186,57
174,43
172,71
171,11
170,61
162,21
168,46



Landesliga Herren - 2. Spieltag

21.10.2017 Schwerin - Bowl In

1 BC Schwerin Il (BCS2)
Name

Steffen, Matthias
Steffen, Dirk
Aster, Alexander
Ahrenberg, Paul
Seemann, Michel

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 8
Punkte Spiele: 14

Punkte: 22

2 BC Schwerin Ill (BCS3)
Name

Linde, René
Seemann, Mario
Erdmann, Ralf
Rauth, Thomas
Poblenz, Uwe

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 7
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 17

3 HCC BC Rostock Il (HCC2)
Name

Grenzdorffer, Gorres
Patzelt, Klaus
Neureuter, Jorg
Sandhoff, Rainer

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 6
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 14

4 1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST)
Name

Wasow, Sven
Tramp, Mathias
Sinkwitz, Dennis
Lubenow, Sebastian
Haase, Stephan

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 11

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1363/ 7
7741 4
964/ 5

1346/ 7
902/ 5

5.349/ 28

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1460/ 7
934/ 5
1265/ 7
12241 7
341/ 2

5.224 | 28

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1310/ 7
1227/ 7
1226/ 7
11211 7

4.884/ 28

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1121/ 6
1.095/ 6
1.004/ 6
11571 7

459/ 3

4.836/ 28

HI
194,71 213
193,50 223
192,80 211
192,29 222
180,40 198
191,04 810
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
208,57 247
186,80 225
180,71 234
174,86 202
170,50 171
186,57 830
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
187,14 221
17529 211
175,14 200
160,14 192
174,43 758
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
186,83 198
182,50 221
167,33 206
165,29 175
153,00 175
172,71 751
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
200
0
211
201
198

810

Schm
741

2

Spiel: 1
152

182
146
171

651

HST
700

Spiel: 1
201
151
191
163

706

RBSV
650

2

Spiel: 1
189
195
149
167
0

700

BCS3
651

2

2
204

192
197
181

774

SBV1
684

244

171
194
170

779

RBSV
681

2

191
211
189
167

758

HST
649

2

2

182
168

0
158
141

649

HCC2
758

0

3
200

198
191
197

786

RBSV
683

238
196
194
202

830

SBV1
626

3

221
199
168
160

748

Schm
643

2

192
146
141
157

636

SBV2
722

0

4

159
223

175
166

723

SBV2
708

189
155
183
160

687

HCC2
606

4

202
145
106
153

606

BCS3
687

0

4

196

0
206
174
175

751

RBSV
628

2

5

213
180
173
179

745

HST
713

180
225
135
179

719

Schm
657

156
196
200
164

716

SBV1
698

5

164
196
178
175

0

713

BCS2
745

0

6

177
202

181
160

720

HCC2
699

247
185
234
162

828

SBV2
607

146
166
195
192

699

BCS2
720

221
146
170
143

680

Schm
719

0

7

210
169
190
222

791

BCS3
730

210
173
166
181

730

BCS2
791

193
159
177
122

651

SBV2
665

198
169
184
156

707

SBV1
691

2
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Schweriner BV Il (SBV2)
Name

Sonnberg, Rainer
Schubert, Thomas
Hentschel, Kevin
Grunert, Bernd
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 10

Schweriner BV | (SBV1)
Name

Kruse, Wolfgang
Schuch, Daniel
Haberer, Reno
Berndt, Andreas

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

Pins /Sp.
1.276 /
1.210 /
1.180 /
490 /
635 /

4.7911/ 28

AwN~N~N

Pins /Sp.

1263/ 7
1229/ 7
1170/ 7
11157 7

4.7771 28

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic | (RBSV)

Name

Baier, Herbert
Greffrath, Lutz
Kiebach, Axel
Haack, Gerhard

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 5

Schmarler BC | (Schm)
Name

Buree, Marko
Diekelmann, Sven
Sodemann, Marco
Alisch, Reinhard
Eberlein, Uwe

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Pins /Sp.
1256/ 7
1216/ 7
1.058/ 7
1.012/ 7

4.542 ] 28

Pins /Sp.

1.230 /
694 /
1.002 /
991/
800 /

4.717 ] 28

ao o~

Schnitt HI
182,29 204
172,86 221
168,57 210
163,33 179
158,75 181
171,11 790

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
180,43 217
175,57 220
167,14 194
159,29 172
170,61 701

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
179,43 199
173,71 197
151,14 198
144,57 191
162,21 683

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
175,71 216
173,50 192
167,00 211
165,17 196
160,00 204
168,46 741

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
172
174
198
135
0

679

SBV1
692

Spiel: 1
214
143
184
151

692

SBV2
679

Spiel: 1
146
192
198
114

650

HCC2
706

Spiel: 1
216
159

196
170

741

BCS2
810

0

2

204
221
184

181
790

Schm
697

181
220
126
157

684

BCS2
774

199
164
127
191

681

BCS3
779

165

175
153
204

697

SBV2
790

0

3

199
181
183

159
722

HST
636

161
170
146
149

626

BCS3
830

192
177
134
180

683

BCS2
786

184

150
168
141

643

HCC2
748

0

4

169
162
210

167
708

BCS2
723

217
172
163
149

701

Schm
663

4

189
167
144
128

628

HST
751

0

161
172
169
161

663

SBV1
701

0

5

187
167
138

128
620

RBSV
664

172
167
187
172

698

HCC2
716

5

170
156
187
151

664

SBV2
620

2

177
171
160

149
657

BCS3
719

0

6

164
142
125
176

607

BCS3
828

171
172
170
172

685

RBSV
588

198
163
122
105

588

SBV1
685

161
192
211
155

719

HST
680

2

7

181
163
142
179

665

HCC2
651

147
185
194
165

691

HST
707

162
197
146
143

648

Schm
597

166

137
158
136

597

RBSV
648

0



Landesliga Herren

Platz
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Name

Linde, René
Ahrenberg, Paul
Tramp, Mathias
Préakel, Bodo
Steffen, Dirk
Wasow, Sven
Steffen, Matthias
Poblenz, Uwe
Grenzdorffer, Gorres
Neureuter, Jorg
Haberer, Reno
Grunert, Bernd
Sonnberg, Rainer
Seemann, Michel
Sinkwitz, Dennis
Patzelt, Klaus
Aster, Alexander
Baier, Herbert
Kruse, Wolfgang
Buree, Marko
Schuch, Daniel
Greffrath, Lutz
Seemann, Mario
Rauth, Thomas
Berndt, Andreas
Hentschel, Kevin
Diekelmann, Sven
Poltrock, Rene
Erdmann, Ralf
Alisch, Reinhard
Lubenow, Sebastian
Sodemann, Marco
Schubert, Thomas
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Eberlein, Uwe
Haase, Stephan
Sandhoff, Rainer
Kiebach, Axel
Fromel, Rolf-Georg
Lang, Bernd
Haack, Gerhard
Seidler, Uwe

Pins
2.668
2.658
2.278
1.326
1.683
1.121
2.425
1.490
2.585
2.540
2.534
1.799
2.510
1.792
2.139
2.493
1.775
2.477
2.446
2.096
2.440
1.216
1.907
2.071
2.411
2.389
1.192
851
2.028
2.019
1.827
1.655
2.310
635
1.582
1.262
2.203
2.033
915
1.053
1.012
272

Spiele
13
14
12

Schnitt
205,23
189,86
189,83
189,43
187,00
186,83
186,54
186,25
184,64
181,43
181,00
179,90
179,29
179,20
178,25
178,07
177,50
176,93
174,71
174,67
174,29
173,71
173,36
172,58
172,21
170,64
170,29
170,20
169,00
168,25
166,09
165,50
165,00
158,75
158,20
157,75
157,36
156,38
152,50
150,43
144,57
136,00

Hi-Game
247
222
226
204
223
198
216
226
221
237

219
204
216
233
211
211
199
217
257
220
197
225
211
223
212
192
190
234
203
183
211
221
181
204
175
192
198
188
184
191
153

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

HCC BC Rostock

HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock

BC Schwerin

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Schweriner BV

Schmarler BC
Schweriner BV

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

Schmarler BC

Schmarler BC

BC Schwerin

Schmarler BC

1. Stralsunder BC
Schmarler BC

Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
Schmarler BC

1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



Landesliga Herren - 2. Spieltag

21.10.2017

Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz Name

Linde, René
Steffen, Matthias
Steffen, Dirk
Aster, Alexander
Ahrenberg, Paul
Grenzdorffer, Gorres
Wasow, Sven
Seemann, Mario
Tramp, Mathias
Sonnberg, Rainer
Erdmann, Ralf
Kruse, Wolfgang
Seemann, Michel
Baier, Herbert
Buree, Marko
Schuch, Daniel
Patzelt, Klaus
Neureuter, Jorg
Rauth, Thomas
Greffrath, Lutz
Diekelmann, Sven
Schubert, Thomas
Poblenz, Uwe
Hentschel, Kevin
Sinkwitz, Dennis
Haberer, Reno
Sodemann, Marco
Lubenow, Sebastian
Alisch, Reinhard
Grunert, Bernd
Sandhoff, Rainer
Eberlein, Uwe
Berndt, Andreas
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Haase, Stephan
Kiebach, Axel
Haack, Gerhard

Pins
1.460
1.363
774
964
1.346
1.310
1.121
934
1.095
1.276
1.265
1.263
902
1.256
1.230
1.229
1.227
1.226
1.224
1.216
694
1.210
341
1.180
1.004
1.170
1.002
1.157
991
490
1.121
800
1.115
635
459
1.058
1.012

Spiele
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Schnitt
208,57
194,71
193,50
192,80
192,29
187,14
186,83
186,80
182,50
182,29
180,71
180,43
180,40
179,43
175,71
175,57
175,29
175,14
174,86
173,71
173,50
172,86
170,50
168,57
167,33
167,14
167,00
165,29
165,17
163,33
160,14
160,00
159,29
158,75
153,00
151,14
144,57

Hi-Game
247
213
223
211
222
221
198
225
221
204
234
217
198
199
216
220
211
200
202
197
192
221
171
210
206
194
211
175
196
179
192
204
172
181
175
198
191

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

HCC BC Rostock

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Schmarler BC
Schweriner BV

HCC BC Rostock

HCC BC Rostock

BC Schwerin

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Schmarler BC
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV

Schmarler BC

1. Stralsunder BC
Schmarler BC

Schweriner BV

HCC BC Rostock
Schmarler BC

Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
Rostocker BSV Hanseatic

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



